:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8304826

Jan 28, 2024 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 259,525 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 827146 - 0.017437269 ETH®
39.35 USD

2 827147 - 0.017516384 ETH®
39.53 USD

3 827148 - 0.017493790 ETH&
39.48 USD

4 827149 - 0.017481929 ETH®
39.45 USD

S 827150 - 0.017398966 ETH®
39.26 USD

6 827151 - 0.059984263 ETH®
135.37 USD

7 827152 - 0.059858925 ETH®
135.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8304826
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/259525
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827146
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827147
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827148
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827149
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827150
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827151
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827152
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Validator Id

827153

827154

827155

827156

827157

827158

827159

827160

827161

Validator Id

122270

Amount

- 0.017441830
39.36 USD

- 0.177497132
400.59 USD

- 0.017475677
39.44 USD

- 0.056220421
126.88 USD

- 0.017478694
39.44 USD

- 0.017487216
39.46 USD

- 0.017517720
39.53 USD

- 0.017500664
39.49 USD

- 0.017466443
39.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.042798354
96.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827153
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827154
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827155
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827156
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827157
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827158
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827159
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827160
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/827161
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/122270

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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